
GVNB-Senioren/-innen Mannschaftsmeisterschaften
2014 inkl. Gruppenliga

Gruppe I

GC Deinster Mühle

23./24. August 2014

Gruppe II

GC Isernhagen

23./24. August 2014

1. GK Braunschw eig 1. BL 1 GC Hannover OL

2. GC Gifhorn 2. BL 2 GC Tietlingen LL

3. Club zur Vahr 2. BL 3 GC Worpsw ede LL

4. GC Thülsfelder Talsperre OL 4 GC Verden OL

5. Burgdorfer GC RL 5 GC Hardenberg LL

6. Oldenburgischer GC RL 6 GC Oldenburger Land OL

7. GC Bad Salzdetfurth LL 7 GC Bremer Schw eiz LL

8. Osnabrücker GC RL 8 GC Deinster Mühle GL

9. GC Syke OL 9 GC Langenhagen LL

10. GC Hedw igsburg OL 10 GC Herzogstadt Celle LL

11. GC Gleidingen LL 11 G&LC St. Lorenz GL

12. GC Wümme LL 12 GC Gut Wissmannshof LL

Gruppe III

GC Wolfsburg

23./24. August 2014

Gruppe IV

GR Adendorf KG

23./24. August 2014

1. GC Isernhagen LL 1. 3302 GC Harz GL

2. GC Soltau GL 2. 3303 GC Bad Pyrmont GL

3. GC Sieben-Berge LL 3. 3308 GC Oberneuland GL

4. GC Peine-Edemissen LL 4. 3311 Hamelner GC GL

5. GC Rehburg-Loccum GL 5. 3314 KGC Cuxhaven GL

6. GP Steinhuder Meer GL 6. 3322 GC Norderney GL

7. GA Green Eagle GL 7. 3330 GC Salzgitter-Liebenburg GL

8. GC Hatten GL 8. 3354 GC Rothenberger Haus GL

9. GC Am Deister GL 9. 3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen GL

10. GC An der Göhrde LL 10. 3364 GC Wolfsburg GL

11. GC Wildeshauser Geest GL 11. 3369 Golf in Hude GL

12. GC Gutshof GL 12. 3377 Rethmar Golf Links GL

13. 3380 GC Am Meer GL

14. 3401 Bremer GC Lesmona GL



DMM-Senioren/-innen Gruppenliga
Wertung zum Aufstieg in die DMM-Senioren/-innen Landesliga

Rang GVNB-Mitgliedsverein GVNB-
Sen.-MM
Gruppe

Wertung über CR
(2 Vierer + 5 Einzel)

1. GC Deinster Mühle 2
2. G&LC St. Lorenz 2
3. GC Soltau 3
4. GC Rehburg-Loccum 3
5. GP Steinhuder Meer 3
6. GA Green Eagle 3
7. GC Hatten 3

8. GC Am Deister 3
9. GC Wildeshauser Geest 3
10. GC Gutshof 3
11. 3302 GC Harz 4
12. 3303 GC Bad Pyrmont 4
13. 3308 GC Oberneuland 4
14. 3311 Hamelner GC 4
15. 3314 KGC Cuxhaven 4
16. 3322 GC Norderney 4
17. 3330 GC Salzgitter-Liebenburg 4
18. 3354 GC Rothenberger Haus 4
19. 3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen 4
20. 3364 GC Wolfsburg 4
21. 3369 Golf in Hude 4
22. 3377 Rethmar Golf Links 4
23. 3380 GC Am Meer 4
24. 3401 Bremer GC Lesmona 4


